
ATTORNEY OF RECORD COUNSEL FOR FIRM ADDRESS PHONE 

Christopher J. Geddis* 
cgeddis@mazieslater.com

Plaintiff Mazie Slater Katz & Freeman 103 Eisenhower Parkway                                                                     
Roseland, New Jersey 07068

(973) 228-9898

Edward J. Fanning, Jr* 
efanning@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

Four Gateway Center                                                                                   
100 Mulberry Street                                                                            
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (973) 622-4444

Wilfred P. Coronato 
wcoronato@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

Four Gateway Center                                                                                   
100 Mulberry Street                                                                            
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (973) 622-4444

Samuel A. James                                      
sjames@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

Four Gateway Center                                                                                   
100 Mulberry Street                                                                            
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (973) 622-4444

Natalie H. Mantell 
nmantell@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

Four Gateway Center                                                                                   
100 Mulberry Street                                                                              
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (973) 622-4444

Christopher A. Rojao 
crojao@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

Four Gateway Center                                                                                   
100 Mulberry Street                                                                                 
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (973) 622-4444

Ryan M. Savercool 
rsavercool@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

Four Gateway Center                                                                                   
100 Mulberry Street                                                                                
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (973) 622-4444

Makenzie Windfelder 
mwindfelder@mccarter.com Defendant McCarter & English

405 North King Street,                                                                                  
8th Floor                                                                                          
Wilmington, DE 19801 (302) 984-6300

Paul F. Romano                                             
paul@201injury.com Plaintiff Brandon J. Broderick LLC

65 East Route 4                                                                                            
River Edge, NJ 07661 (201) 676-7474

Michael A. Galpern                                                   
mgalpern@lawjw.com Plaintiff Javerbaum Wurgaft Hicks Kahn

1000 Haddonfield-Berlin Road                                                            
Suite 203                                                                                             
Voorhees, NJ 08043 (856) 596-4100

Jennifer Elwell                                                            
jelwell@bm.net Plaintiff Berger Montague

1818 Market Street                                                             
Suite 3600                                                                                                      
Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 875-3029

Adam M. Slater                                                            
aslater@mazieslater.com Plaintiff Mazie Slater Katz & Freeman

103 Eisenhower Parkway                                                                     
Roseland, New Jersey 07068 (973) 228-9898

Steven D. Resnick                                                        
sresnick@parawolf.com Plaintiff Parafunczuk Wolf, P.A.

5550 Glades Road                                                                                     
Suite 500                                                                                                       
Boca Raton, Florida 33431 (954) 462-6700

*Denotes Liaison Counsel



ATTORNEY OF RECORD COUNSEL FOR FIRM ADDRESS PHONE 

Joshua S. Kincannon              
jkincannon@wilentz.com Plaintiff Wilentz, Goldman & Spitzer, P.A

90 Woodbridge Center Drive                                           
Box 10                                                           
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 (732) 636-8000

*Denotes Liaison Counsel


